Prithvi Journal of Research and Innovation

(A Peer-Reviewed, Open Access Multidisciplinary Bilingual Journal) ISSN 2705-4888 (Print); ISSN 2705-4896 (Online) Volume 2; 15 December 2020; p. 74

List of Reviewers 2020

- **Dr. Lekha Nath Bhattarai**, Professor, Department of Economics, Tribhuvan University Prithvi Narayan Campus, Pokhara, Nepal
- **Dr. Vikash Kumar KC**, Professor, Department of Statistics, Tribhuvan University Prithvi Narayan Campus, Pokhara, Nepal
- **Dr. Vishnu Prasad Poudel**, Professor, Department of Nepali, Tribhuvan University Prithvi Narayan Campus, Pokhara, Nepal
- **Dr. Yadunandan Upadhyay**, Professor, Department of Nepali Education, Tribhuvan University Prithvi Narayan Campus, Pokhara, Nepal
- **Dr. Min Pun**, Associate Professor, Department of English, Tribhuvan University Prithvi Narayan Campus, Pokhara, Nepal
- **Dr. Nabaraj Neupane**, Associate Professor, Department of English Education, Tribhuvan University Prithvi Narayan Campus, Pokhara, Nepal
- **Dr. Babu Ram Poudel**, Assistant Professor, Department of Botany, Tribhuvan University Prithvi Narayan Campus, Pokhara, Nepal
- **Dr. Shreekrishna Panthee**, Assistant Professor, Department of Education Planning & Management, Tribhuvan University Prithvi Narayan Campus, Pokhara, Nepal